!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002039
E25002040

E25002041
E25002042

E25002043
E25002044
E25002045
E25002046
E25002047
E25002048
E25002049
E25002050
E25002051

E25002052

Reported

05:28:19 06/26/25
09:42:21 06/26/25

10:19:23 06/26/25
10:23:09 06/26/25

12:09:15 06/26/25
12:55:26 06/26/25
13:01:20 06/26/25
17:18:45 06/26/25
17:55:06 06/26/25
18:38:15 06/26/25
19:04:18 06/26/25
20:36:54 06/26/25
21:27:14 06/26/25

21:38:48 06/26/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER NEUROPSYCH, INDIANAPQOLIS

EMS AMBUL 1809 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS TRANSFER 941 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2015 N NORTHGATE DR APT D,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 530 W FIRST ST APT 113,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS 816 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG
ABDOMINAL

CRASHTYPE WBI174 MM 132, GREENSBURG
UNK

FIRE VEHICLE N COUNTY RD 700 W & W COUNTY
RD 50 N, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 2372 W STATE RD 46; LOWES
PELLETS GRAIN INC, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS STROKE 416 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

SHOOTING 906 N HAMILTON DR, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; WILLOWS,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 1810 S COUNTY RD 850 E;BP,

BREATH GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22813/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/27/25



