

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

rigency. Decidin County Elvio					
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002039	05:28:19 06/26/25	EMS TRANSFE	R NEUROPSYCH, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25002040	09:42:21 06/26/25	EMS AMBUL	1809 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25002041	10:19:23 06/26/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 941 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002042	10:23:09 06/26/25	EMS DIFF	2015 N NORTHGATE DR APT D,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25002043	12:09:15 06/26/25	EMS LIFT	530 W FIRST ST APT 113,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002044	12:55:26 06/26/25	EMS	816 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ABDOMINAL			
E25002045	13:01:20 06/26/25	CRASH TYPE	WB I74 MM 132, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNK			
E25002046	17:18:45 06/26/25	FIRE VEHICLE			ACT
			RD 50 N, GREENSBURG		
E25002047	17:55:06 06/26/25	EMS SEIZURE	2372 W STATE RD 46; LOWES		ACT
			PELLETS GRAIN INC, GREENSBURG		
E25002048	18:38:15 06/26/25	EMS TRANSFE			ACT
E25002049	19:04:18 06/26/25	EMS STROKE	416 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002050	20:36:54 06/26/25	SHOOTING	906 N HAMILTON DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002051	21:27:14 06/26/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 410 W PARK RD; WILLOWS,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002052	21:38:48 06/26/25	EMS DIFF	1810 S COUNTY RD 850 E;BP,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22813/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/27/25